
LOT 5 BLOCK 10 COUNTRY CLUB ESTA

WD 1089-1278, WD 1126-51, LE 112

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY FBO JOSEPH L DICKS JR
295 NW COMMONS LOOP SUITE 115-
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-17-07197-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/30/2017 BC 0.27 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

116,949
1,750
18,500

137,199
0

137,199
0

137,199
137,199

0

137,199

1461/2731 3/14/2022 WD U I 38 65,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BURNETT LAURIE D

EQUITY TRUST COMPAN

1200/1701 8/30/2010 WD Q I 01 63,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS W SKINNER SR

LAURIE D BURNETT
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HX Base Yr

470 SE DEFENDER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,674 95.9616 107.48 179,922 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1422

BAS 1,422 100 1,422 99,344

FCP 544 25 136 9,501

FOP 36 30 11 768

FSP 130 40 52 3,633

FST 96 55 53 3,702

2,228 1,674 116,949

BAS= W12 FSP= N10 W13 S10 E13$ W31 S29 E26 FOP=  S3 E12 N3
W12$ E12 S3 E13 FCP= E17 N32 W17 S32$ N20 FST= N12 W8 S12 E8$
W8 N12$ .

BAS

12

31

29

26 12

3

13

20

8

12

FSP 10

13

10

13

FOP3

12

3

12

FCP

17

32

17

32

FST 12

8

12

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 700

1,750

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 94.00 127.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


